SOC Middle Distance

Rank Name

Junior long
DSQ Louise Light
Count 1

Junior short

1 Pat Sissons
DSQ Duncan Currie
NC Ben Pearse
NC Abbie Pearse

Count 4

Senior long
1 David Currie
2 Stephen Mallison
3 John Oakes
4 Mike Goldthorpe
5 Adam Bettiss
6 Tom Skelding
7 Gavin Robinson
8 Mikhail Gryaznevich
9 Ed Wheelhouse
10 Hugh Risebrow
11 Rebecca Ellis
12 Robert Norley
13 Karen Baker
14 Robbie Berryman
15 Annie Andonova

DSQ Tom Bray
DSQ Chris Turner
Count 17

Senior short

Robert Finch
lan Moran
Marcus White
Peter Smith
Noel Smith
David Battison
David Isaacson
Cat Edwardes
Helen Hodge
lan Cove
DNF Kirsten Gerrard
DNF Natalie Morant
DNF Chris Wilson
DNF Lynn Wilson
NC Stephen Mallison
Count 15
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Veteran long

1 Jane Morgan
2 Martin Goddard
3 Terry Smith

eTiming Version 4.0

Team

2,3 KM

SOC
Entered: 1

1,825 KM

IND
SOC
IND
IND
Entered: 4

6,5 KM

SOC
WIM
WIM
SOC
IND
BOF
BAOC
TVOC
IND
SOC
WIM
SOC
BAOC
SOC
SOC
SN
WIM
Entered: 17

4,275 KM

SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
WIM
SARUM
WIM
DEVON
WIM
IND
BAOC
SOC
WIM
WIM
WIM
Entered: 15

3,425 KM

SOC
SARUM
SOC

Result list

# of races
1
Started: 1
1
1
1
1
Started: 4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Started: 17
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Started: 15

29/02/2020 17:05:44

29/02/2020

Time Behind Km-time

1:24:00
# controls 15

51:18
24:54
24:59
36:19

# controls 11

49:55
55:42
58:26
1:00:04
1:02:15
1:02:28
1:12:29
1:16:24
1:21:53
1:23:46
1:28:01
1:30:09
1:31:28
1:39:46
1:54:13
40:26
59:57
# controls 26

36:31
38:30
41:38
47:53
1:04:51
1:06:36
1:06:45
1:12:28
1:20:24
2:10:22
15:05
51:07
54:39
56:41
35:17
# controls 22

30:22
41:11
41:49

05:47
08:31
10:09
12:20
12:33
22:34
26:29
31:58
33:51
38:06
40:14
41:33
49:51
1:04:18

Missed #13 (232)

28:06

Missed #3 (206)
Not competetive
Not competetive

07:40
08:34
08:59
09:14
09:34
09:36
11:09
11:45
12:35
12:53
13:32
13:52
14:04
15:20
17:34

Wrong #10 (243 for 215)
Wrong # 7 (202 for 220)

01:59
05:07
11:22
28:20
30:05
30:14
35:57
43:53
1:33:51

10:49
11:27

08:32
5:45:50
09:44
11:12
15:10
15:34
15:36
16:57
18:48
30:29

Not competetive

08:51
12:01
12:12
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SOC Middle Distance

Rank Name

Veteran long

4
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12
13
Count

Veteran short

a b ON -~

DSQ

DSQ
NC
NC
Count

Yellow
1

a b~ ON

DSQ
Count

Team
3,425 KM
Inara Gipsle TVOC
Terry Sankey SOC
Chris Barrington Brown BAOC
Julia Loring SOC
Paul Smith BADO
Helen Wheelwright SOC
Matt Green SOC
Claire Hutchinson IND
Hilary Pickering WIM
Alex Escudero IND
13 Entered: 13
2,875 KM
John Arthur IND
Norman Wilson SOC
Barbara Davidson SOC
Graham Harrison SOC
Jack Arthur IND
Bill Davidson SOC
Nigel Morris IND
Anne Arthur IND
Rebecca Ellis WIM
Eloise Hamilton IND
10 Entered: 10
1,45 KM
Ben Pearse IND
Eloise Hamilton IND
Abbie Pearse IND
Sophie Winslow IND
Harry Green IND
Alys Gerard IND
6 Entered: 6

eTiming - www.emit.no

Result list

# of races
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Started: 13
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Started: 10
1
1
1
1
1
1
Started: 6

29/02/2020 17:05:45

29/02/2020

Time Behind Km-time

43:07
47:00
58:43
59:22
1:03:17
1:14:56
1:20:25
1:22:40
1:23:32
1:56:05
# controls 16

57:29
1:02:33
1:04:11
1:09:08
1:15:12

05:06

57:57
1:41:07

29:25

42:51

# controls 14

14:28
17:53
19:54
26:43
31:30
39:51

# controls 10

12:45
16:38
28:21
29:00
32:55
44:34
50:03
52:18
53:10
1:25:43

05:04
06:42
11:39
17:43

12:35
13:43
17:08
17:20
18:28
21:52
23:28
24:08
24:23
33:53

19:59
21:45
22:19
24:02
26:09

#12 (204) out of order
Missed #2 (209) & #8 (221)

03:25
05:26
12:15
17:02

Not competetive
Not competetive

09:58
12:20
13:43
18:25
21:43
Missed #5 to #8
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